
RESET PERIOD

Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11 Conversion Reset price

MTM 

(Averaging)

Variation 

Margin

01 July 2014 914.0000 10.6300 1190.62 8.1603 8.1603 8.1603

02 July 2014 908.7500 10.7100 1190.62 8.1745 8.1674 0.0071

03 July 2014 899.7500 10.7770 1190.62 8.1442 8.1597 -0.0077

04 July 2014 899.7500 10.7600 1190.62 8.1313 8.1526 -0.0071

07 July 2014 896.2500 10.8100 1190.62 8.1374 8.1495 -0.0030

08 July 2014 887.5000 10.6975 1190.62 7.9740 8.1203 -0.0292

09 July 2014 883.0000 10.6830 1190.62 7.9229 8.0921 -0.0282

10 July 2014 887.5000 10.7160 1190.62 7.9878 8.0791 -0.0130

11 July 2014 884.2500 10.7185 1190.62 7.9604 8.0659 -0.0132

14 July 2014 883.2500 10.7225 1190.62 7.9544 8.0547 -0.0111

15 July 2014 873.5000 10.7160 1190.62 7.8618 8.0372 -0.0175

16 July 2014 881.5000 10.6800 1190.62 7.9072 8.0264 -0.0108

17 July 2014 881.5000 10.6630 1190.62 7.8946 8.0162 -0.0101

18 July 2014 884.0000 10.6720 1190.62 7.9237 8.0096 -0.0066

21 July 2014 879.5000 10.6315 1190.62 7.8534 7.9992 -0.0104

22 July 2014 882.5000 10.6090 1190.62 7.8635 7.9907 -0.0085

23 July 2014 887.2500 10.5100 1190.62 7.8321 7.9814 -0.0093

24 July 2014 885.7500 10.5125 1190.62 7.8207 7.9725 -0.0089

25 July 2014 892.0000 10.5360 1190.62 7.8935 7.9683 -0.0042

28 July 2014 889.2500 10.5210 1190.62 7.8579 7.9628 -0.0055

29 July 2014 894.0000 10.6040 1190.62 7.9622 7.9628 0.0000

30 July 2014 893.2500 10.6035 1190.62 7.9552 7.9624 -0.0003

31 July 2014 887.0000 10.7070 1190.62 7.9766 7.9630 0.0006

FINAL AVG PAYOUT


